CLUB I ARA IO

IMPERIA

www.imperiacorre.it

CORSA AL MONTE FAUDO

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
Imperia, 06-05-2018

48° EDIZIONE

GIORNATA 1

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DELLA GIORNATA 1

POS NUM LICENZA

1 4 AE016442

2 28 BB003953

3 29
4 44
5 30
6 31
7 35
8 32

9 38 BA343138

10 6 SA015085

11 2 AG031064

12 14 BCO002319

13 7 BCO001521

14 8 BA010553

15 47 AA0116889

16 68 AG031071

17 45 CA155923

18 73 BCO000509

19 3 BA010562

20 27 BA003852

21 58 BA341150

22 50 BA340719

23 40 BA340295

24 41 BC002424

25 63 BC000782

26 15 BC002600

27 59 180462362

28 57 BE000002

29 62 BCO001141

30 26 BCO001109

31 61 BCO001607

32 36

33 13 BC001860

®

16 BCO013996

35 48 AE014144

36 69 BCO002114

CONCORRENTE

GALLIANO Daniele
RITY Moahamed
TRINCHERI Lorenzo
CAPILLO Denis
ANTONINI Giuseppe
DELMORO Claudio
QUAGLIA Emma
VELATTA Stefano
ORIOLO Davide
REMORINI Armando
BARP Marco
STRAFORELLO Giacomo
GANDOLFI Eros
GORLERO Leone
MAZZUCCO Laura
COCCOLO Mauro
ROSSI Raffaella
FRANCISCO Paolo
ZLIANI Marco
LITTARDI Ezio
RIVERA Clara
CERETTO Sonia
TURCHIANO Michele
PIRAS Massimiliano
STILO Bruno
ACQUARONE Ivar
MARTINI Andrea Renato
VIGLIETTI Andrea
PETTOROSSI Flavio
SCEVOLA Luca
CATALANO Claudio
ANGOTTI Paolo
RAZZOLI Mara
GUIDI Serena
RINERO Massimo

LUSSO Corrado

CLS

SM

M35

SM

F35

SM

M50

SM

M55

F50

F40

M50

SM

M60

F45

F40

M50

M60

SM

M35

M50

M50

M70

F35

SF

M60

M55

POS AN RNK SOCIETA'

1 89
1 83

70

88

71

74

80

75
3 85
3 v
1 66
4 86
3 71
1 62
1 68
4 70
1 74
2 66
5 89
1 58
1 69
2 75
3 64
5 72
2 56
6 0
2 79
6 70
4 66
5 67
7 71

46
2 80
1 89
3 58
2 61

ASSOLUTA

S.R STL.ALBA

S.R DELTA SPEDIZ
S.R ROATA CHIUSA
S.R SANREMO RUNN
S.R ATLETICA PAR
S.R ATLETICA PAR
S.R CAMBIASORIS
S.R ATLETICA PAR
S.R US. MAURINA
S.R COSENZA K42
S. R GIANNONE RUN
S.R MARATHONC.
S.R MARATHONC.
S.R MARATHON C.
S.R PAM MONDOWI
S.R ATLETICA VAL
S. R RUPE MAGNA
S.R PROSANPIET
S.R ATL CERALE
S.R MARATHONC.
S.R ATLETICA CAl
S.R MARATONETI T
S.R MARATHONC.
S.R MARATHONC.
S.R VENTIMIGLIA
S.R MARATHONC.
S.R MY TRAIL UIS
S.R ATLETICA CAl
S.R VENTIMIGLIA
S.R MARATHONC.
S.R VENTIMIGLIA
S.R PRO SANPIET
S.R MARATHONC.
S.R MARATHON C.
S.R PAM MONDOWI'

S.R RIVIERATRIA

CAT REG

Cco

PEN

TOTALE C.G. PT

1:45'24.2

1:46'28.9
1'04.7
1:47'26.9
2'02.7
1:50'19.5
4'55.3
1:51'46.4
6'22.2
1:53'15.1
7'50.9
1:53'25.8
8'01.6
1:54'37.1
9'12.9
1:56'02.7
10'38.5
1:57'05.8
11'41.6
2:01'00.9
15'36.7
2:03'44.4
18'20.2
2:05'49.8
20'25.6
2:13'21.8
27'57.6
2:14'17.6
28'53.4
2:15'30.9
30'06.7
2:15'51.3
30'27.1
2:16'32.5
31'08.3
2:16'33.1
31'08.9
2:18'22.0
32'57.8
2:19'48.9
34'24.7
2:21'12.9
35'48.7
2:21'51.1
36'26.9
2:21'55.0
36'30.8
2:23'15.5
37'51.3
2:25'17.1
39'52.9
2:25'58.4
40'34.2
2:26'08.3
40'44.1
2:29'29.7
44'05.5
2:31'37.5
46'13.3
2:31'46.7
46'22.5
2:32'10.8
46'46.6
2:32'15.2
46'51.0
2:33'06.0
47'41.8
2:34'32.9
49'08.7
2:34'48.7
49'24.5
CPQ1.99. GEN/ 1




POS NUM LICENZA

37

39

A1

42

S

&

a7

49

51

52

g

&

57

59

61

62

R

66

67

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

24

43

74

78

71

46

79

42

72

25

10

52

80

64

33

49

7

75

70

23

53

17

54

56

34

12

51

22

37

39

18

21

66

60

67

19

55

BC000225

BC001077

BA340310

19113

BA346896

BE001676

BA010844

AG017984

BC000240

BC001330

BC002357

180066233

AG028721

BC001154

AG026393

BA344102

BC001930

BC000833

BCO01775

BC000884

BC000837

BC000681

BC002638

BA341810

PB004387

BC002182

CF024592

BC002536

BA342445

BC001452

BE001887

BC000883

BA012227

BC001886

BC000133

CONCORRENTE

ALBERTI Stefano
ROSSO Annalisa

DEL GIUCICE Angelo
RIZZO Carlo

ZAPPONI Marina
CASELLA Luca
VIATORE Gianluca
DEFINIS Luigina
PARISI Vito

MESSINA Paola
AZZOLINI Anna Rita
COSENZA Armando
CASTALDO Carlo
NEGRINI Andrea
BRAMATO Christian
SANTOCCHINI Fabrizio
FISANOTTI Adolfo
TEMPO Vittorio
FLORIO Marco
BONGIOVANNI Alessandro
MELA Marcello
GIORDANO Christian
CAPACCI Cristina
CALCAGNO Roberto
MAGINI Roberta

DI MARCO Umberto
MORNICO Alessia
RAINERI Margherita
SEVETTI Lara
BRUNATI Aldo
SOLANO Renato Fortunato
BERGONZO Francesca
NEGRI Patrizia
MAMMONE Vicenzo
NICOLA Marco

UGO Monica
MARVALDI Marco

DAL CORTIVO Alessandro

FELLEGARA Morena

CLS

M50

F50

M50

F55

M35

M50

F50

M55

F45

F40

M55

M50

M55

M55

M35

F50

F45

M50

F45

F65

FA5

M55

M70

SF

F60

SM

F50

M70

F40

POS AN
6 65
2
8 7
7 6
1 6L
3 8
8 66
3 65
3 59

73
3 7%
9 70
4 60
9 67

78
5 74
5 62
10 72
1 70
6 70
7 &

79
4 66
6 74
3 7
10 66
4 72
1 50
5 72
8 &

46
2 87
1 58
2 70
7 &
5 66
3 46
13 73
4 75

RNK

S R

SOCIETA' CAT REG CO PEN

MARATHON C.

MARATHON C.

PRO SAN PIET

RUN CARD

MARATHON C.

BAIA DEL SOL

PRO SAN PIET

PODISTICA TO

MARATHON C.

RUN CARD

MARATHON C.

MARATHON C.

MY TRAIL UIS

PODISTICA TO

RUN CARD

U.S. MAURINA

ATLETICA CHI

PRO SAN PIET

ATLETICA VAL

MARATHON C.

MARATHON C.

RUN CARD

MARATHON C.

MARATHON C.

A.S. FOCE

MARATHON C.

MARATHON C.

GAU GENOVA

MARATHON C.

MARCIACARATE

U.S. MAURINA

MARATHON C.

MARATHON C.

VENTIMIGLIA

BAIA DEL SOL

MARATHON C.

MARATHON C.

MARATHON C.

AS. FOCE

TOTALE C.G. PT

2:35'15.5

49'51.3
2:35'41.6

50'17.4
2:36'20.8

50'56.6
2:37'28.5

52'04.3
2:40'43.9

55'19.7
2:41'39.4

56'15.2
2:43'05.8

57'41.6
2:43'23.3

57'59.1
2:44'30.4

59'06.2
2:44'45.0

59'20.8
2:46'14.6
1:00'50.4
2:48'47.2
1:03'23.0
2:48'52.7
1:03'28.5
2:49'25.6
1:04'01.4
2:50'35.1
1:05'10.9
2:51'35.5
1:06'11.3
2:52'34.1
1:07'09.9
2:52'55.6
1:07'31.4
2:54'17.7
1:08'53.5
2:56'34.1
1:11'09.9
2:57'19.6
1:11'55.4
2:58'33.8
1:13'09.6
2:59'12.6
1:13'48.4
3:02'04.2
1:16'40.0
3:02'42.7
1:17'18.5
3:03'04.4
1:17'40.2
3:05'21.6
1:19'57.4
3:06'42.2
1:21'18.0
3:07'36.9
1:22'12.7
3:07'37.3
1:22'13.1
3:08'00.5
1:22'36.3
3:08'48.2
1:23'24.0
3:16'03.3
1:30'39.1
3:16'05.7
1:30'41.5
3:20'07.3
1:34'43.1
3:20'52.2
1:35'28.0
3:23'28.1
1:38'03.9
3:25'06.4
1:39'42.2
3:27'51.2
1:42'27.0

CPQ1.99. GEN/ 2




POS NUM LICENZA

NON PARTITI

F.T.M.

11

65

76

AG042209
BA345748
BA344203
BC001027

BA342443

CONCORRENTE

FELTRIN Andrea
CASSIANO Sonia
CHIEFARI Michele
CATALANO Adriano

LETTIERI Luigi

CLS

M60

POS AN

I8

71

RNK

mwonmnn
VXD

SR

SOCIETA'

GIANNONE RUN
MARATHON C.
MARATHON C.
VENTIMIGLIA

PRO SAN PIET

CAT REG

CO PEN TOTALE C.G. PT

NP FAUDO - IMPERIA-MONTE FAUDO
NP FAUDO - IMPERIA-MONTE FAUDO
NP FAUDO - IMPERIA-MONTE FAUDO
NP FAUDO - IMPERIA-MONTE FAUDO

FTM FAUDO - IMPERIA-MONTE FAUDO

CPQ1.99. GEN/ 3




CLUBARATRIO[]  CORSA AL MONTE FAUDO =

o
www.imperiacorre.it IMPERIA 48° EDIZIONE
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA y
Imperia, 06-05-2018
GIORNATA 1
CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DELLA GIORNATA 1
POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS POS AN RNK SOCIETA' CAT REG CO PEN TOTALE C.G. PT
ASSOLUTA
1 110 PRANDI M.-POGGI G. uu S R 1:49'30.7
1:07'48.1 (4) 41'42.6 (1)
2 104 GIRAUDO B.-CARLINI D. uu SR 1:51'11.2
1'40.5
1:05'02.0 (2) 46'09.2 (3)
3 105 PREMOLI M.-BERTOLI M. uu S R 1:52'21.7
2'51.0
1:04'53.6 (1) 4728.1 (4)
4 108 SIGUARD P.-FAZIO F. uu S.R 1:56'34.1
703.4
1:10'47.6 (5 45'46.5 (2)
5 102 DE MARTINO P.-BACCONI C. uu S.R 2:05'05.0
15'34.3
1:12'57.3 (7) 5207.7 (5)
6 113 BRIGNONE V.- AMEDEO A uu S.R 2:10'33.9
21'03.2
1:.07°05.4 (3) 1:0328.5 (11)
7 101 DELBECCHI S.-BENVENUTO A WU S R 2:11'42.7
22'12.0
1:18'23.5 (9) 5319.2 (6)
8 103 PARIGI F.-GAGLIARDI M. uu S.R 2:15'54.0
26'23.3
1:12'41.3 (6) 1:03'12.7 (10)
9 111 DE VINCENTIS G.-SENISE F uu SR 2:16'58.9
27'28.2
1:19'56.1 (10) 57'02.8 (8)
10 106 VASSALLI D.-CALVI N. ww S.R 2:17'23.5
27'52.8
1:22'27.7 (12) 54'55.8 (7)
11 109 MORINI L.-BURATTO E. wu S R 2:18'56.0
29'25.3
1:17'06.9 (8) 1:01'49.1 (9)
12 112 PINO C.- DEL VENTO C. uu S.R 2:27'40.1
38'09.4
1:20'13.3 (11) 1:07'26.8 (12)
13 107 GORLERO B.-RAMOINO M. uu SR 2:46'44.8
57'14.1
1:39'12.1 (13) 1:07'32.7 (13)

CPP-1.99. GEN/ 1




